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KS 1 Foundation Subjects

	Week commencing:                                    
	Year 1
	Year 2

	Mon 3rd Sept
	PSHE 
	PSHE

	Mon 10th Sept
	DT – Design, make & evaluate Dinosaur headbands
	DT: Superhero Mask/ Puppet 

	Mon 17th Sept
	History:  Long ago and now
	DT: Superhero Mask/ Puppet 

	Mon 24th Sep
	History - Mary Anning
	DT: Superhero Mask/ Puppet 
Art – Roy Lichtenstein

	Mon 1st Oct
	History - Mary Anning
	Art – Roy Lichtenstein


	Mon 8th Oct
	Art- Mark  Making/ Fossil drawing
	Geography - Field Work 


	Mon 15th Oct
	Art- Mark  Making/ Fossil imprints
	Geography – Brighouse


	Mon 22nd Oct
	Art- Autumn Leaves

	Geography - Brighouse

	
	Oct Half Term Break

	Mon 5th Nov
	History – Gunpowder Plot

	History -  Florence Nightingale

	Mon 12th Nov
	Art- Andy Goldsworthy land art

	History – Victorian Day

	Mon 19th Nov
	Geography – 
Aerial Views, Map work 
	History  - Florence Nightingale

	Mon 26th Nov
	Art – Christmas

	History – Florence Nightingale

	Mon 2nd Dec
	DT – Design, Make & Evaluate 
Stick Man 
	Art – William Morris

	Mon 10th Dec
	Geography– 
Map of Stick Man’s journey 
	Art – William Morris

	Mon 17th Dec
	End of term activities (eg, Nativity, parties, carol concert etc)

	
	
Christmas Break

	Mon 7th Jan
	Art – Arctic Art 

	History – Race to the Moon  

	Mon 14th Jan
	Art – Matisse

	History – Race to the Moon  

	Mon 21st Jan
	Geography  - Hot and Cold Places 

	Art - Observational Drawings

	Mon 28th Jan
	Geography – Oceans and Continents
	Art – Dragons

	Mon 4th Feb
	DT – Design and make an Umbrella

	DT – Pneumatics

	Mon 11th Feb
	DT – Design and make an Umbrella

	DT- Pneumatics

	
	Feb Half Term

	Mond 25th Feb
	DT- Gingerbread Men ( Baking)
 Geography  – Gingerbread Man orienteering ( Field Work)
	DT -  Where does Food Come From? 

	Mon 4th March
	Art: Mother’s Day Card
   Spring Flowers
	DT - Where does Food Come From? 

	Mon 11th March
	DT/ Art – Three Little Pigs House 
	DT - Where does Food Come From? 

	Mon 18th March
	History - Growing & Changing 
	Art - Collage

	Mon 25th March
	History - Growing & Changing 
	Art – Sculpture (Henry Moore)

	Monday 1st April
	Geography – Weather Patterns  
	Geography – Locational Knowledge 

	Monday 8th April
	DT -  Smoothies and Easter Treats 
	Geography – Human & Physical Features 

	Mon 15th April
	Easter

	Mon 22nd April
	Easter

	Mon 29th April
	Art – Self Portraits 
History – Family Trees
	Geography – Africa ( atlas, map, globe work)

	Mon 6th May
	Geography – Physical and Human Features of London
	DT- Kente cloth
 (design & weaving)

	Tues 13th May
	Geography – Locational Knowledge ( UK )
	Art – African Art 

	Mon 20th May
	DT: Design & Make – Royal Residence
	Art – African Art 

	
	Spring Bank

	Mon 3rd June
	Art - Sea Scapes 
	History – Haworth and the Brontës 

	Mon 10th June
	Geography – Sea-Sides  
	History – Haworth and the Brontës 

	Mon 17th June
	Geography – Sea-Sides 
	History – Haworth and the Brontës 

	Mon 24th June
	History – Sea-Sides in the past 
	Art – Sculpture ( Anthony Gormley) 

	Mon 1st July
	History  – Grace Darling 

	Geography – Geographical Skills

	Mon 8th July
	History – Grace Darling 

	Geography- Geographical Skills

	Mon 15th July
	DT – Boats 
(Sliding Mechanism) 
	Geography – Geographical Skills






